702
PO
W
ER
 TO
OL
S
Safety Precaution:  Read and follow all safety and operation instructions.
Warning: Face & eye protection must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1.
FI
NI
SH
IN
G:
 S
AN
DE
RS
PERFORMANCE:
Power: 0.40 hp (0.30 kW)
Speed: 10,000 rpm
FEATURES:
3/16" (5 mm) Orbit Diameter
Built-in Speed Control
Aluminum Housing
Palm & Lever Throttle
600 SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDERS
Model Number Free Speed Pad Size Orbit Diameter Weight Height Air Consumption Sound Level
PSA Pad H & L Pad rpm in mm in mm lb kg in mm cfm l/s dB(A)
0.40 hp (0.30 kW) – Palm Throttle
PS6901 10,000 5 125 3⁄16 5 2.9 1.3 4.2 107 20 9 85
6971 10,000 6 150 3⁄16 5 2.9 1.3 4.2 107 20 9 85
0.40 hp (0.30 kW) – Dual Action – Lever Throttle
6581 10,000 5 125 3⁄16 5 3.2 1.5 4.2 107 20 9 85
For remote vacuum ready add suffix V
1Not CE Certified General: Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Backing Pad & Wrench
Accessories: Sander Accessories, see pages 706-708
658
PERFORMANCE:
Power: 1 hp (0.75 kW)
Speed: 6000 rpm – 21,000 rpm
FEATURES:
Trigger Start
Down-Handle Exhaust
Comfort Grip
SPS10P18
SDG10P18
PISTOL GRIP SANDERS
Model Number
Free Speed Weight Height Air Consumption
Free Speed Sound Level
rpm lb kg in mm cfm l/s dB(A)
1 hp (0.75 kW) – 5" (125 mm) Diameter Backing Pad
SPS10P6  6000 1.7 0.8 4.5 115 35 17 80
SPS10P18 18,000 1.7 0.8 4.5 115 35 17 80
1 hp (0.75 kW) – 1⁄4" Collet
SDG10P18 18,000 1.7 0.8 5.8 145 35 17 86.2
SDG10P21 21,000 1.7 0.8 5.8 145 35 17 86.3
General: Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Comfort Grip
Accessories: Sander Accessories, see pages 706-708